				Jerdon Bid			Jerdon Change Request			FBC Allowance			Difference =
Item No.	Specification Section No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Change Request less Allowance
item ivo.	Section 140.	item Description	Cint	Quantity	Tite	Total	Quantity	THE	Total	Quantity	THE	Total	Anowance
HYDRAULIC CONTROL STURCTURE AND APPURTENANCES						\$509,643.72			\$61,277.63			\$61,277.63	\$0.00
_		Furnish and Install 8" Stabilized Construction Access per		100									
6		Plans and Specifications, Complete in Place Furnish, Install, Maintain Traffic Control Devices and	Square Yard	120	\$7.00	\$840.00	-120	\$7.00	-\$840.00	-120	\$7.00	-\$840.00	\$0.00
		Appurtenances, in Accordance With Texas Manual on											
		Uniform Traffic Control Devices (Latest Edition), Including		_									
7	01555	Flagmen, Complete in Place	Lump Sum	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$14,445.35	\$14,445.35	1	\$14,445.35	\$14,445.35	\$0.00
9.B		Stockpiling Ecavated Material on Site	Cubic Yard	18,172	\$0.01	\$181.72	-18,172	\$0.01	-\$181.72	-18,172	\$0.01	-\$181.72	\$0.00
		Furnish and Install Class "C" Concrete for U-Frame Channel											
10		Bottom Slab With Reinforcing Steel (30" Depth) and pressure Relief Valve, Complete in Place	Square Yard	762	\$240.00	\$182,880.00	98	\$240.00	\$23,520.00	98	\$240.00	\$23,520.00	\$0.00
10	03370	Pressure Relief Valve Value Engineering	Lump Sum	702	\$240.00	\$102,000.00	1	-\$2,824.00	-\$2,824.00	1	-\$2,824.00	-\$2,824.00	\$0.00
	02376, 03210,	Furnish and Install Class "C" Concrete for Channel Lining	1					. ,				. ,	·
		With Reinforcing Steel, Complete in Place											
11	03390	E 'I II (IIC (I D) C (D) (' WII	Square Yard	1,819	\$50.00	\$90,950.00	-29	\$50.00	-\$1,450.00	-29	\$50.00	-\$1,450.00	\$0.00
13		Furnish and Install Cast-In-Place Concrete Retaining Wall, Complete in Place (Wall C & D)	Square Foot	2,822	\$26.00	\$73,372.00	353	\$26.00	\$9,178.00	353	\$26.00	\$9,178.00	\$0.00
- 13	03210, 03310,	Complete in Tidee (Wait C & D)	Square 1 oot	2,022	Ψ20.00	Ψ13,312.00	333	Ψ20.00	ψ,,170.00	333	Ψ20.00	Ψ2,176.00	ψ0.00
	03350,	Furnish and Install 10' x 10' RCB Cast-in-Place Extension to											
20	03390,02321	Headwall (Includes Cement Stabilized Backfill)	Linear Foot	90	\$1,400.00	\$126,000.00	13	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00	13	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00	\$0.00
22	02827, 05500	Furnish and Install Hand Railing, Complete in Place	Linear Foot	620	\$41.00	\$25,420.00	30	\$41.00	\$1,230.00	30	\$41.00	\$1,230.00	\$0.00
	02027, 02200	Turning, Complete in Time	Linear 1 oot	020	ψ.1100	Ψ20,120100	50	ψ.11.00	ψ1,220100	50	ψ.11.00	Ψ1,200.00	Ψ0.00
STORM S	EWER					\$41,580.00			\$2,520.00			\$2,520.00	\$0.00
		Furnish and Install Trench Safety System for Storm Sewer							• /			, ,	·
28	02260	Construction, Complete in Place	Linear Foot	132	\$1.00	\$132.00	8	\$1.00	\$8.00	8	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$0.00
29		Furnish and Install 72-Inch RCP, Complete in Place	Linear Foot	132	\$310.00	\$40,920.00	8	\$310.00	\$2,480.00	8	\$310.00	\$2,480.00	\$0.00
33		Furnish and Install Bedding and Backfill for Wet Conditions, Complete in Place	Linear Foot	132	\$4.00	\$528.00	8	\$4.00	\$32.00	8	\$4.00	\$32.00	\$0.00
	l	1	l		·		"		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	·	•	·
YARD AR	EA AND ACCES	SS ROAD				\$12,964.00			-\$12,964.00			-\$12,964.00	
34		Compact Subgrade, Complete in Place Furnish and Install 8" Lime Subgrade Stabilization (25 lbs/SY	Square Yard	699	\$1.00	\$699.00	-699	\$1.00	-\$699.00	-699	\$1.00	-\$699.00	\$0.00
35		for bid), Complete in Place	Ton	9	\$375.00	\$3,375.00	-9	\$375.00	-\$3,375.00	-9	\$375.00	-\$3,375.00	\$0.00
		Furnish and Install 8-Inch Crushed Limestone Flexible Base,											
35	02714	Complete in Place Furnish and Install Hydromulch Seeding of all Disturbed	Square Yard	699	\$10.00	\$6,990.00	-699	\$10.00	-\$6,990.00	-699	\$10.00	-\$6,990.00	\$0.00
38	01572, 02921	Areas, Complete in Place	Acre	2	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	-2	\$950.00	-\$1,900.00	-2	\$950.00	-\$1,900.00	\$0.00
		Total Base Bid Items				\$551,223.72			\$50,833.63			\$50,833.63	
Item No.	Specification Section No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	
rtem 140.	Section 140.	item Description	Cint	Quantity	Tite	Total	Quantity	Titee	Total	Quantity	Tite	Total	
HYDRAULIC CONTROL STURCTURE AND APPURTENANCES						\$5,000.00			\$2,613.00			\$2,613.00	\$0.00
EX.01	02315	Extra Excavation and Offsite Disposal	Cubic Yard	5000	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	4102	\$1.00	-\$898.00	4102	\$1.00	-\$898.00	\$0.00
LA.01		6" Gas Pipeline Romoval	Lump Sum	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$3,511.00	\$3,511.00	1	\$3,511.00	\$3,511.00	\$0.00
		Total Supplemental Bid Items	1 . Y	·	7 3 3 3	\$5,000.00	-	, , , , 0 0	\$2,613.00	1	,	\$2,613.00	
		••											
Total Base and Supplemental Bid Items						\$556,223.72			\$53,446.63			\$53,446.63	\$0.00